McBETH

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
LOWES
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

McBeth
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Smith
Born:
Died:
Buried:

McBeth
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
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Duncan

1 Jan 1849
15 Oct 1917 (68)

Wellington, NZ
Whangarei, NZ

Maunu cemetery, Whangarei, NZ

John Frame
Mary Faulds

10 Apr 1895
Mary

18 Dec 1873
1 May 1960 (97)

Maunu cemetery, Whangarei, NZ

Thomas
Maria Butterfield Watson

Thomas Lowes
2 Feb 1896
1 Oct 1965 (69)

1810 - 1889 Tutaenui
1810 - 1878 Tutaenui
Ashhurst, NZ

Whangarei, NZ

1845 - 1914 Ashhurst
1841 - 1932 Ashhurst
Feilding, NZ

Papakura, NZ

Papakura cemetery, Auckland, NZ

12 May 1926

Georgina Melanie

10 Jan 1906
10 Sep 1985 (79)

Waverley, NZ
Papakura, NZ

Papakura cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Jack Watson Faulds

28 Apr 1901
20 Jan 1982 (81)

Feilding, NZ
Thames, NZ

Totara Memorial Park, Thames, NZ

8 May 1924



Smith Agnes Elizabeth Catherine

Born: 12 Jun 1902

Died: 12 Jul 2004 (102)

Buried: Totara Memorial Park, Thames, NZ
Property:

M Lowes & McBeth

Railway Block 2, Lots 6 & & 1903 - 1915
Fowler, Lowes & Innes

Railway Block 2, Lot 8 1916 - 1918
Notes:

Duncan & Mary also feature in LP0021, profile on Thomas & Maria
Lowes

The two Smiths (Georgina & Agnes) are sisters

Electoral Rolls:

Duncan Mary
1890 Bainesse Farmer
1896 Kiwitea Farmer
1900 Whangarei Bushman
1905 Whangarei Settler Whangarei Married
1908 Whangarei Settler Whangarei Married
1911 Whangarei Settler Whangarei Married
1914 Whangarei Settler Whangarei Married
1919 Palmerston Nth Widow
1922 Puriri Widow
1925 Puriri Widow
1928 Puriri Widow
1931 Puriri Widow
1935 Puriri Widow
1938 Hikuai Widow
Thomas Georgina
1919 Puriri Farmer
1922 Puriri Farmer
1925 Puriri Farmer
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1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Hukuai
Matatoki
Pukekohe
Papakura
Papakura
Papakura
Papakura

Jack
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Thames
Thames
Thames
Thames

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired
Retired

Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Hukuai
Matatoki
Pukekohe
Papakura
Papakura
Papakura
Papakura
Papakura
Thames
Thames
Thames
Ngatea

Agnes

Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Puriri
Thames
Thames
Thames
Thames

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
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