### McBETH Duncan

Born: 1 Jan 1849 Wellington, NZ Died: 15 Oct 1917 (68) Whangarei, NZ

Buried: Maunu cemetery, Whangarei, NZ

Father: John Frame 1810 – 1889 Tutaenui Mother: Mary Faulds 1810 – 1878 Tutaenui

Married: 10 Apr 1895

# LOWES Mary

Born: 18 Dec 1873 Ashhurst, NZ Died: 1 May 1960 (97) Whangarei, NZ

Buried: Maunu cemetery, Whangarei, NZ

Father: Thomas 1845 – 1914 Ashhurst Mother: Maria Butterfield Watson 1841 – 1932 Ashhurst

#### **Children:**

#### McBeth Thomas Lowes

Born: 2 Feb 1896 Feilding, NZ Died: 1 Oct 1965 (69) Papakura, NZ

Buried: Papakura cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Married: 12 May 1926

# Smith Georgina Melanie

Born: 10 Jan 1906 Waverley, NZ Died: 10 Sep 1985 (79) Papakura, NZ

Buried: Papakura cemetery, Auckland, NZ

### McBeth Jack Watson Faulds

Born: 28 Apr 1901 Feilding, NZ Died: 20 Jan 1982 (81) Thames, NZ

Buried: Totara Memorial Park, Thames, NZ

Married: 8 May 1924

**Smith** Agnes Elizabeth Catherine

Born: 12 Jun 1902

Died: 12 Jul 2004 (102)

Buried: Totara Memorial Park, Thames, NZ

# **Property:**

### M Lowes & McBeth

Railway Block 2, Lots 6 & & 1903 – 1915

# **Fowler, Lowes & Innes**

Railway Block 2, Lot 8 1916 - 1918

## **Notes:**

Duncan & Mary also feature in LP0021, profile on Thomas & Maria Lowes

The two Smiths (Georgina & Agnes) are sisters

## **Electoral Rolls:**

	Duncan		Mary	
1890	Bainesse	Farmer		
1896	Kiwitea	Farmer		
1900	Whangarei	Bushman		
1905	Whangarei	Settler	Whangarei	Married
1908	Whangarei	Settler	Whangarei	Married
1911	Whangarei	Settler	Whangarei	Married
1914	Whangarei	Settler	Whangarei	Married
1919	Palmerston Nth			Widow
1922			Puriri	Widow
1925			Puriri	Widow
1928			Puriri	Widow
1931			Puriri	Widow
1935			Puriri	Widow
1938			Hikuai	Widow
	Thomas		Georgina	
1919	Puriri	Farmer		
1922	Puriri	Farmer		
1925	Puriri	Farmer		

1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1978 1981	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Hukuai Matatoki Pukekohe Papakura Papakura Papakura Papakura Papakura	Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Hukuai Matatoki Pukekohe Papakura Papakura Papakura Papakura Thames Thames Thames Ngatea	Married Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow
1922	<b>Jack</b> Puriri	Farmer	Agnes	
1975	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri	Married
1925 1928	Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri	Married Married
1928	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri	Married
1928 1931	Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri	Married Married
1928	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri	Married
1928 1931 1935	Puriri Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969	Puriri	Farmer	Puriri Thames Thames	Married
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969	Puriri Thames	Farmer	Puriri	Married